

FEEL DA BOUNCE VOL. 12

INTERNATIONAL HIP HOP & BREAK DANCE EVENT

www.feeldabounce.com

24-25-26/05/2024, - Cagliari, Sardegna, Italia

REGISTRATION WORKSHOP

Email this form with copy of payment to **feeldabounce@gmail.com** ASD DANSE OUTREMER Iban IT 50 C 02008 43952 000103962107 BIC/SWIFT : UNCRITM1E63 Description: Feel Da Bounce 12

Date of Birth

Deadline 04th MAY 2024

- NAME AND SURNAME
- Address, street, n.
- zip code ______ city_____ district _____
- phone
- @ e-mail

INSTAGRAM _____

NUMBER OF CLASSES THAT YOU CHOOSE		CHOOSE YOUR CLASS	TEACHER	STYLE	DATE	Н
1 CLASSE	0	0	SDIDO / ILA	BREAKING / WAACKING	25/05	09:00
2 CLASSI		0	SAMOO	HIP HOP	25/05	10:30
		0	NIKITA	DANCEHALL	25/05	11:45
3 CLASSI	Ο	0	ERINE	HIP HOP	26/05	09:00
OPEN CARD		0	BABI'	HOUSE	26/05	10:30
(6 CLASSI)	O	0	XELYNA	HIP HOP	26/05	11:45
WORKSHOP KIDS						
1 KIDS CLASS	Ο	0	MIKY M-HOUSE	HOUSE	25/05	10:30
2 KIDS CLASSES	Ο	0	ILA	HIP HOP	25/05	11:30
3 KIDS CLASSES	Ο	0	NIKITA	HIP HOP	26/05	10:30
4 KIDS CLASSES	Ο	0	BOOBI	LOOCKING	26/05	11:30

ART.1 CONSENT exonerating the person entitled

The Organization is exempt from any liability as any and all damage to person or property occurred in sport / dance at the structures Feel da Bounce, to be considered covered by the exculpation of the consent of the law, hold harmless' s student / athlete the Organization from any and all liability in this regard, and being worth the signing of this form as formal in terms of consent.

ART.2 WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY FOR VALUE OR THINGS OF STUDENTS

With the express exclusion of the applicability of Articles 1783 et seq. D.c. Organization is not liable for loss, removal or damage of property or personal effects and values of members brought within the structures of the Contest.

ART.3 WAIVER OF LIABILITY 'ORGANIZATION, ITS INSTRUCTORS AND ITS JUDGES

The Organization and its instructors and judges are exempt from any responsibility and obligation to monitor children. In particular, this exemption applies when moving to reach the host structures Contest.

ART.4 WAIVER OF LIABILITY 'in Art .2048 CC

With the express exclusion of the applicability of Article .2048 cc, the Organization and its instructors and judges are exempt from liability under Article .2048 cc for any damage caused by the student / athlete on the duration of the Contest.

ART.5 DECLARATION TO BE IN GOOD HEALTH The student / athlete responsible for him or who claims to

possess a medical certificate attesting fitness for physical activity (certificate of good health)

Signature

If underaged signature of parents/tutor ____